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Mode of Action
Cubax is a broad spectrum acaricide with ovicidal, larvicidal, as well as nymphicidal activities with long -
lasting effect against many kinds of mites.  It is effective against economically very important pest like mites 
on Tea, Chilli and Apple.

Recommendation

Method of Use
Measure out required quantity of the product and mix it well with a small quantity of water. Add the 
remaining quantity of water as specified with thorough agitation for high volume of application through 
knapsack sprayers of high volume sprayers.

Crop (S) Common Name of Pest
Dosage / HA Dilution in water

(Litre)a.i. (g) Formulation (ml)

Chilli

Apple

Tea
Scarlet mite (Brevipalpus
phoenicis), Red Spider mite
(Oligonychus coffeae)

Yellow mites
(Polyphagotarsonemus
latus)

European Red Mite

15-25

15-25

0.002%

300-500

300-500

0.04%

400 l/ha

625 l/ha

10 Ltr/Tree


