An Effective Acaricide With Ovicidal, Larvicidal As Well As Nymphicidal Action

Best Agrolife Limited (An ISO 9001 : 2015 Certified Company)



Best ASTO





Presentation: 1L, 500 ml & 250 ml



CUBAX (Hexythiazox 5.45% EC)

Mode of Action ►

Cubax is a broad spectrum acaricide with ovicidal, larvicidal, as well as nymphicidal activities with long lasting effect against many kinds of mites. It is effective against economically very important pest like mites on Tea, Chilli and Apple.

Recommendation ►

Crop (S)	Common Name of Pest	Dosage / HA		Dilution in water
		a.i. (g)	Formulation (ml)	(Litre)
Tea	Scarlet mite (Brevipalpus phoenicis), Red Spider mite (Oligonychus coffeae)	15-25	300-500	400 l/ha
Chilli	Yellow mites (Polyphagotarsonemus latus)	15-25	300-500	625 l/ha
Apple	European Red Mite	0.002%	0.04%	10 Ltr/Tree







Method of Use ►

Measure out required quantity of the product and mix it well with a small quantity of water. Add the remaining quantity of water as specified with thorough agitation for high volume of application through knapsack sprayers of high volume sprayers.